Al Shiraa International Arabian Horse

Championship (A Show)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates
28 Jan 2024, Fillies 3 years old
A
Position Horse
1st Name: A) FAWZAH
Colour: grey
Owner: NAYLA
HAYEK
2nd Name: BW DEEMA

3rd

4th

Colour: grey
Owner: H. E. ALI
SALEM OBAID
ALKAABI

Name: J.M.H HAJER
Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: IS PIALUNA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nils Ismer

Score Detail
91.8

91.8

LEGS 15.5
MOVE Rk

91.4

TYPE

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

91.4

TYPE 19
[ -
el )@ 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

hui

ECAHO

18
15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

18
16
19.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

18
16
19.5

18
16
19.5

18
15.5
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JR BELLA
SORPRESSA
Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: MARCIA AU
Colour: grey
Owner: Arabians
Unlimited Ltd

Name: MAHBOOBA
AL HAWAJER
Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

Name: VIROUZEH AL

SAHIDI

Colour: chestnut
Owner: A.C.).M.
Oomen

Name: S.M DUJA
Colour: bay

Owner: RANIA
MOHAMMAD ITANI
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10th Name: VEGAS RM 89.8
Colour: grey
Owner: REGINALDO
JOSE MARTINS

LEGS 15.5
MOVE Rk

11th Name: ABS ATHBA 89.6
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD
15
19 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 19
0 Name: AL VANIA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: Michael
Huber

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

W.B. i= Willie Brown, ZA
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